UQTR () -vs- McGill ()
9/22/2024 at Place Vell (Laval, QC)

gtatst: 93/ 2321/P2N(|)24 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0OT1 Total
Tir?'le:. 2;12 UQTR L 2 3 0 6
Attendance: 312 McGill 3 2 1 1 7
Location: Place Vell (Laval, QC) UQTR: Vincent Milot-Ouellet (4); Pier-Olivier Roy (1); Anthony
Munroe-Boucher (1)
MCG: Zachary Gallant (2); Xavier Fortin (2); Caiden Daley (1);
Charles-Antoine Dumont (1); Xavier Bouchard (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UQTR MCG
1st 3:56 UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy Mavrick Gauthier, Ludovic Soucy EV 1 0
1st 15:17 MCG Zachary Gallant Brandon Frattaroli, Charle Truchon PP 1 1
1st 15:44 MCG Xavier Fortin Charle Truchon, Mathieu Gagnon PP 1 2
1st 17:06 MCG Caiden Daley Xavier Fortin, EV 1 3
2nd  3:39 MCG Zachary Gallant , SH 1 4
2nd 4:35 MCG Xavier Fortin Mathis Gauthier, Charles-Antoine Dumont EV 1 5
2nd 10:35 UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher Pier-Olivier Roy, Loris Rafanomezantsoa EV 2 5
2nd 17:46 UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet Edouard Cournoyer, Felix Lafrance PP 3 5
3rd 0:25 UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet Felix Lafrance, Anthony Munroe-Boucher EV 4 5
3rd 5:05 UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet Anthony Turcotte, EV 5 5
3rd 18:01 UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet Ludovic Soucy, Mathis Cloutier EV 6 5
3rd 18:13 MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont Zachary Gallant, Charle Truchon EV 6 6
oT 2:38 MCG Xavier Bouchard Charles Boutin, Alexis Morin EV 6 7
UQTR Power Plays McGill Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 02:29 04:29 02:00 0 1 -- 1st 14:54 15:44 00:50 2 0 PPG
2nd 17:46 19:46 02:00 1 0 PPG 1st 15:02 02:47 07:45 3 3 PPG
2nd 15:49 08:18 12:29 2 0 PPG 3rd 00:47 10:32 09:45 0 1 --
16:29 3 1 3/3 3rd 08:32 16:56 08:24 0 0 --
26:44 5 4 5/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UQTR Zachael Turgeon 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:54 PP
1st UQTR Kaylen Gauthier 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:02 PP
2nd MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 2:29 PP
2nd MCG Alexandre Blanchard 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 17:46 PP
2nd MCG Alexandre Blanchard 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 15:49 PP
3rd UQTR Ludovic Soucy 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:47 PP
3rd MCG Mitchell Prowse 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:11 PP
3rd UQTR Felix Lafrance 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:18 PP
3rd UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:32 PP
3rd UQTR Jeremy Martin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:56 PP




UQTR 6

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Olivier Boutin

Zachael Turgeon
Pier-Olivier Roy

Loris Rafanomezantsoa
Mathis Cloutier
Jeremy Martin

Zachary Gravel
Anthony Turcotte
Kaylen Gauthier
Christophe Rondeau
Anthony Munroe-Boucher
William Grimard
Charles-Antoine Lavallee
Edouard Cournoyer
Ludovic Soucy

Felix Lafrance

Mavrick Gauthier
Charles Beaudoin
Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Tristan Roy

William Dumoulin

OO OO+  NNHFOOHFHOOKFR OOHKRFEEFE O O(P

o

McGill 7

Pos

Totals

Player

N[O O NMNOOOOOOOH OOOOOOOUR OO

[y
[

OO OO O OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO O

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0oOOoOw

OO O OO OO0 O0OO0O0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OOOoOOoO OoO|s
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total +/-

6-12

Pen

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00OD0O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoOo

BLK

© 0N Ul DN H

W NDNNDNNNNNERRF= = =
H O NUPN~»AWNREROOONSPMERO

Fabio Iacobo
Mathis Gauthier
Alexandre Blanchard
Mitchell Prowse
Maxime Blanchard
Caiden Daley
Patrick Larkin
Alexis Morin
Charles Boutin
Charles-Antoine Dumont
Stephane Huard
Mikisiw Awashish
Charle Truchon
Zachary Gallant
Drew Bennett
Brandon Frattaroli
Thomas Belzile
Mathieu Gagnon
Xavier Fortin
Xavier Bouchard
Alexis Shank

oOoO0OHrHrHOROHWOORHKHLHOOOOOHRO|P

o

Totals

UQTR Goalkeeping

NOH NOOOONOOOHFEH OOOFH OOOOOoO|I

[y
[y

OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO

OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO O OO0 000000000000 OoOOo OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

McGill Goalkeeping

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 00000000 oo o oo



UQTR Goalkeeping McGill Goalkeeping

De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢ Mins AEN 1 2 | # Player ¢ Mins A EN 1 2 4 |
29 William Grimard L 38:03 2 0 8 9 3 0 20 1 Fabio Iacobo 0:00 0 0 0 O 0 O
Charles-Antoine 31 Alexis Shank W 62:38 6 0 10 8 11 0 29
31 Lavallee 24:35 5 0 11 1 0 0 12 Totals 6 0 10 8 11 0 29
Totals 7 0 1910 3 0 32
UQTR Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[03:56] GOAL by UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mavrick Gauthier and Ludovic Soucy, On ice for UQTR: , On
0-0 ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 0

1-0 [14:54] Penalty on Zachael Turgeon UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 MCG [14:54] Start power play for MCG.

1-0 [15:02] Penalty on Kaylen Gauthier UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 MCG [15:02] Start power play for MCG.

[15:17] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant (POWER PLAY), Assist by Brandon Frattaroli and Charle Truchon, On ice for MCG: , On
1-0 ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 1

PP
1-1 UQTR [15:17] Zachael Turgeon (UQTR) penalty complete.

[15:44] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Charle Truchon and Mathieu Gagnon, On ice for MCG: , On ice
1-1 for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 2

PP
1-2  UQTR [15:44] Kaylen Gauthier (UQTR) penalty complete.
PP
1-2 UQTR [15:44] End power play for MCG.
1-2 [17:06] GOAL by MCG Caiden Daley, Assist by Xavier Fortin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.
UQTR 1, McGill 3
Period #2 Plays
1-3 [02:29] Penalty on Charles-Antoine Dumont MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP
1-3 UQTR [02:29] Start power play for UQTR.
1-3 [03:39] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant (SHORT HANDED), On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
UQTR 1, McGill 4
PP
1-4 MCG [04:29] Charles-Antoine Dumont (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

1-4 MCG [04:29] End power play for UQTR.

[04:35] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin, Assist by Mathis Gauthier and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
1-4 UQTR: , goal number 4 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 5

[10:35] GOAL by UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher, Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy and Loris Rafanomezantsoa, On ice for UQTR: ,
1-5 On ice for MCG: , goal nhumber 1 for season.

UQTR 2, McGill 5

2-5 [17:46] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
PP

2-5 UQTR [17:46] Start power play for UQTR.

2-5 [15:49] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
PP

2-5 UQTR [15:49] Start power play for UQTR.

[17:46] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet (POWER PLAY), Assist by Edouard Cournoyer and Felix Lafrance, On ice for
2-5 UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.

UQTR 3, McGill 5

PP

3-5 MCG [17:46] Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

3-5 MCG [19:46] Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

3-5 MCG [19:46] End power play for UQTR.
Period #3 Plays

[00:25] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet, Assist by Felix Lafrance and Anthony Munroe-Boucher, On ice for UQTR: , On
3-5 ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 4, McGill 5
4-5 [00:47] Penalty on Ludovic Soucy UQTR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

PP
4-5 MCG [00:47] Start power play for MCG.



4-5

4-5

4-5

5-5

5-5
5-5

5-5
5-5

5-5

5-5

5-5

5-5

5-5

5-5
5-5

5-5

5-5

5-5

5-5

6-5

6-6

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

[02:47] Ludovic Soucy (UQTR) penalty complete.

[02:47] End power play for MCG.

tLOS:OS] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet, Assist by Anthony Turcotte, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal humber 3
or season.

UQTR 5, McGill 5
[08:11] Penalty on Mitchell Prowse MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[08:11] Start power play for UQTR.
[08:18] Penalty on Felix Lafrance UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[08:18] End power play for UQTR.
[08:32] Penalty on Vincent Milot-Ouellet UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[08:32] Start power play for MCG.

[10:11] Mitchell Prowse (MCG) penalty complete.
[10:11] Start power play for MCG.

[10:18] Felix Lafrance (UQTR) penalty complete.
[10:32] Vincent Milot-Ouellet (UQTR) penalty complete.

[10:32] End power play for MCG.
[14:56] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[14:56] Start power play for MCG.
[16:56] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[16:56] End power play for MCG.

[18:01] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet, Assist by Ludovic Soucy and Mathis Cloutier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 4 for season.

UQTR 6, McGill 5

[18:13] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont, Assist by Zachary Gallant and Charle Truchon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
UQTR: , goal number 4 for season.

UQTR 6, McGill 6
Period #4 Plays

[02:38] GOAL by MCG Xavier Bouchard, Assist by Charles Boutin and Alexis Morin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 1 for season.

UQTR 6, McGill 7



