UQTR () -vs- McGill () 9/22/2024 at Place Vell (Laval, QC)

Date: 9/22/2024 **Start:** 3:31PM **Time:** 2:12 Attendance: 312

Location: Place Vell (Laval, QC)

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
UQTR	1	2	3	0	6
McGill	3	2	1	1	7

UQTR: Vincent Milot-Ouellet (4); Pier-Olivier Roy (1); Anthony

Munroe-Boucher (1)

MCG: Zachary Gallant (2); Xavier Fortin (2); Caiden Daley (1);
Charles-Antoine Dumont (1); Xavier Bouchard (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UQTR	MCG_
1st	3:56	UQTR	Pier-Olivier Roy	Mavrick Gauthier, Ludovic Soucy	EV	1	0
1st	15:17	MCG	Zachary Gallant	Brandon Frattaroli, Charle Truchon	PP	1	1
1st	15:44	MCG	Xavier Fortin	Charle Truchon, Mathieu Gagnon	PP	1	2
1st	17:06	MCG	Caiden Daley	Xavier Fortin,	EV	1	3
2nd	3:39	MCG	Zachary Gallant	,	SH	1	4
2nd	4:35	MCG	Xavier Fortin	Mathis Gauthier, Charles-Antoine Dumont	EV	1	5
2nd	10:35	UQTR	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	Pier-Olivier Roy, Loris Rafanomezantsoa	EV	2	5
2nd	17:46	UQTR	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	Edouard Cournoyer, Felix Lafrance	PP	3	5
3rd	0:25	UQTR	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	Felix Lafrance, Anthony Munroe-Boucher	EV	4	5
3rd	5:05	UQTR	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	Anthony Turcotte,	EV	5	5
3rd	18:01	UQTR	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	Ludovic Soucy, Mathis Cloutier	EV	6	5
3rd	18:13	MCG	Charles-Antoine Dumont	Zachary Gallant, Charle Truchon	EV	6	6
OT	2:38	MCG	Xavier Bouchard	Charles Boutin, Alexis Morin	EV	6	7

UQTR Power Plays

McGill Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	02:29	04:29	02:00	0	1			1st	14:54	15:44	00:50	2	0	PPG
2nd	17:46	19:46	02:00	1	0	PPG		1st	15:02	02:47	07:45	3	3	PPG
2nd	15:49	08:18	12:29	2	0	PPG		3rd	00:47	10:32	09:45	0	1	
			16:29	3	1	3/3		3rd	08:32	16:56	08:24	0	0	
							_				26:44	5	4	5/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UQTR	Zachael Turgeon	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:54	PP
1st	UQTR	Kaylen Gauthier	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:02	PP
2nd	MCG	Charles-Antoine Dumont	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	2:29	PP
2nd	MCG	Alexandre Blanchard	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	17:46	PP
2nd	MCG	Alexandre Blanchard	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	15:49	PP
3rd	UQTR	Ludovic Soucy	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:47	PP
3rd	MCG	Mitchell Prowse	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:11	PP
3rd	UQTR	Felix Lafrance	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:18	PP
3rd	UQTR	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:32	PP
3rd	UQTR	Jeremy Martin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:56	PP

Individual

UQTR 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Olivier Boutin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Zachael Turgeon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Pier-Olivier Roy	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Loris Rafanomezantsoa	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Mathis Cloutier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jeremy Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Zachary Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Anthony Turcotte	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kaylen Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Christophe Rondeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	William Grimard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	49	Edouard Cournoyer	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	67	Ludovic Soucy	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	74	Mavrick Gauthier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	79	Charles Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	89	Tristan Roy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	William Dumoulin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	6	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

McGill 7

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Fabio Iacobo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Mathis Gauthier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Alexandre Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	5	Mitchell Prowse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Maxime Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Patrick Larkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Alexis Morin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Charles Boutin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Charles-Antoine Dumont	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Stephane Huard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Mikisiw Awashish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Charle Truchon	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Zachary Gallant	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Drew Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Brandon Frattaroli	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Thomas Belzile	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Mathieu Gagnon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Xavier Fortin	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Xavier Bouchard	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	7	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

UQTR Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
29 William Grimard	L	38:03	2	0	8	9	3	0	20
Charles-Antoine 31 Lavallee		24:35	5	0	11	1	0	0	12
Totals			7	0	19	10	3	0	32

McGill Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	ΕN	1	2	3	4	ı
1 Fabio Iacobo		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Alexis Shank	W	62:38	6	0	10	8	11	0	29
Totals			6	0	10	8	11	0	29

UQTR Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
500.0		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:56] GOAL by UQTR Pier-Olivier Roy (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mavrick Gauthier and Ludovic Soucy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
1-0		UQTR 1, McGill 0 [14:54] Penalty on Zachael Turgeon UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP MCG	[14:54] Start power play for MCG.
1-0 1-0	PP	[15:02] Penalty on Kaylen Gauthier UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0	MCG	[15:02] Start power play for MCG.
1-0		[15:17] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant (POWER PLAY), Assist by Brandon Frattaroli and Charle Truchon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGill 1
1-1 1-1	PP UQTR	[15:17] Zachael Turgeon (UQTR) penalty complete. [15:44] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Charle Truchon and Mathieu Gagnon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
	PP	UQTR 1, McGill 2
1-2	UQTR PP	[15:44] Kaylen Gauthier (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2 1-2	UQTR	[15:44] End power play for MCG. [17:06] GOAL by MCG Caiden Daley, Assist by Xavier Fortin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGill 3
		Period #2 Plays
1-3		[02:29] Penalty on Charles-Antoine Dumont MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP UQTR	[02:29] Start power play for UQTR.
1-3	-	[03:39] GOAL by MCG Zachary Gallant (SHORT HANDED), On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGill 4
1-4	PP MCG PP	[04:29] Charles-Antoine Dumont (MCG) penalty complete.
1-4 1-4	MCG	[04:29] End power play for UQTR. [04:35] GOAL by MCG Xavier Fortin, Assist by Mathis Gauthier and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 4 for season.
- '		UQTR 1, McGill 5
1-5		[10:35] GOAL by UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher, Assist by Pier-Olivier Roy and Loris Rafanomezantsoa, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
2 5		UQTR 2, McGill 5
2-5	PP	[17:46] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
2-5 2-5	UQTR	[17:46] Start power play for UQTR. [15:49] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
2-5 2-5	PP UQTR	[15:49] Start power play for UQTR. [17:46] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet (POWER PLAY), Assist by Edouard Cournoyer and Felix Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
		UQTR 3, McGill 5
3-5	PP MCG	[17:46] Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.
3-5	PP MCG	[19:46] Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.
3-5	PP MCG	[19:46] End power play for UQTR.
		Period #3 Plays
3-5		[00:25] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet, Assist by Felix Lafrance and Anthony Munroe-Boucher, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 4, McGill 5
4-5	PP	[00:47] Penalty on Ludovic Soucy UQTR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
4-5	MCG	[00:47] Start power play for MCG.

4-5	PP MCG	[02:47] Ludovic Soucy (UQTR) penalty complete.
4-5	PP MCG	[02:47] End power play for MCG.
4-5		[05:05] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet, Assist by Anthony Turcotte, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
		UQTR 5, McGill 5
5-5		[08:11] Penalty on Mitchell Prowse MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
5-5	PP UOTR	[08:11] Start power play for UQTR.
5-5	UQTR	[08:11] Start power play for OQTR. [08:18] Penalty on Felix Lafrance UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
5-5	PP	[00.10] reliaity of Felix Larrance OQTK 2 minutes for TKIFFING, (power play opp).
5-5	ÜQTR	[08:18] End power play for UQTR.
5-5		[08:32] Penalty on Vincent Milot-Ouellet UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
5-5	PP MCG	[08:32] Start power play for MCG.
5-5	PP MCG	[10:11] Mitchell Prowse (MCG) penalty complete.
5-5	PP MCG	[10:11] Start power play for MCG.
5-5	PP MCG	[10:18] Felix Lafrance (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-5	PP MCG PP	[10:32] Vincent Milot-Ouellet (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-5	MCG	[10:32] End power play for MCG.
5-5		[14:56] Penalty on Jeremy Martin UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
5-5	PP MCG	[14:56] Start power play for MCG.
5-5	PP	[14:56] Start power play for MCG.
5-5	MCG	[16:56] Jeremy Martin (UQTR) penalty complete.
5-5	PP MCG	[16:E6] End nower play for MCC
5-5	MCG	[16:56] End power play for MCG. [18:01] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet, Assist by Ludovic Soucy and Mathis Cloutier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
5-5		MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
		UQTR 6, McGill 5
6-5		[18:13] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont, Assist by Zachary Gallant and Charle Truchon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 4 for season.
		UQTR 6, McGill 6
		Period #4 Plays
6-6		[02:38] GOAL by MCG Xavier Bouchard, Assist by Charles Boutin and Alexis Morin, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.

UQTR 6, McGill 7